
Hotels for 2024 EZ LC Age Group Championship 

  

Element Hotel Hampton 
1851 Merchant Lane, Hampton 
Violet Jernigan, Director of Sales, 757-251-6586, violet.jernigan@ltdhospitality.com  
 
Hampton Inn – Group Block Name:  2024 Eastern Zone Long Course Swimming 
Age Group Championships (Online Booking Link) 
3101 Coliseum Drive, Hampton 
Jaclyn Lester, Area Sales Manager, 757345-8999, Jaclyn.lester@shaminhotels.com 
 
Hilton Garden Inn Hampton    
1999 Power Plant Parkway, Hampton 
Denean Reyes, Director of Sales, 757-310-6323, denean.reyes@hilton.com 
 
Holiday Inn Express 
1813 W. Mercury Blvd., Hampton 
Tracey Robinson, Sales Manager, 757-788-8400, trobinson@landmarkhg.com 
 
Sonesta Simply Suites  (Online Booking link)   
401 Butler Farm Road, Hampton 
BJ Aleman, 757-766-8976, BECKY.ALEMAN@sonesta.com  
 
SpringHill Suites 
1997 Springhill Suites, Hampton 
Scot Rose, Area Director of Sales, 757-759-5841, srose@mcrhotels.com 
 
The Landing at Hampton Marina  
700 Settlers Landing Road, Hampton 
Jade Warwick, Sales Manager-Sports, 757-236-3789, jade.warwick@shaminhotels.com 
 
Courtyard Newport News Airport – Group Name:  Eastern Zone Long Course Age 
Group Championships 
530 St. Jones Road, Newport News, VA 23602 
Scot Rose, Area Director of Sales, 757-759-5841, srose@mcrhotels.com 
 
Newport News Marriott at City Center 
740 Town Center Drive, Newport News 
Diane Fulton, 757-310-5003, diane.fulton@crestlinehotels.com  
 
The Lodge at Kiln Creek 
1003 Brick Kiln Blvd, Newport News 
Ivey Hawkins-Harris, 757-812-5978, ihawkins@kilncreekgolf.com  
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Additional Contacts: 
 
Jay Richardson, Senior Group Sales Manager, Sports 
Hampton Convention & Visitor Bureau 
757-728-5313,  james.richardson@hamptoncvb.com 
 
Zoe Posey, Group Sales Coordinator,  
Department of Communications, Tourism Division, City of Newport News 
757-926-1428, poseyzu@nnva.gov  
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